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TEAM NAME
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Chandler High School
Lincoln Christian School
Henryetta High School
Atoka High School
Millwood Public School
Dewey Public Schools
Keys High School
Sperry Public Schools
Meeker High School
Davis High School
Coalgate Public School
0

September 9, 2017

CITY
Tulsa
Chandler
Tulsa
Henryetta
Atoka
Oklahoma City
Dewey
Park hill
Sperry
Meeker
Davis
Coalgate
0

FIGHT SONG - 3A

SuUB
TOTAL
70.500
65.667
56.667
56.500
56.167
53.667
52.833
52.500
52.333
54.333
49.833
46.500

0.000

OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
70.500
65.667
56.667
56.500
56.167
53.667
52.833
52.500
52.333
51.333
49.833
46.500

0.000
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TEAM NAME
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Lincoln Christian School
Atoka High School
Dewey Public Schools
Millwood Public School
Henryetta High School
Coalgate Public School
Sperry Public Schools
Chandler High School
Keys High School
Meeker High School
Davis High School
0

September 9, 2017

CITY
Tulsa
Tulsa
Atoka
Dewey
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Coalgate
Sperry
Chandler
Park hill
Meeker
Davis
0

BAND DANCE-3A

SuUB
TOTAL
48.167
45.000
44.333
43.167
41.000
40.167
39.167
39.000
38.500
36.667
35.333
33.833

0.000

OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

FINAL
SCORE
48.167
45.000
44.333
43.167
41.000
40.167
39.167
39.000
38.500
36.667
35.333
33.833

0.000
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TEAM NAME
Millwood Public School
Chandler High School
Davis High School
Sperry Public Schools
Atoka High School
Lincoln Christian School
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Dewey Public Schools
Henryetta High School
Keys High School
Coalgate Public School
Meeker High School
0

September 9, 2017
CROWD LEADING-3A

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Oklahoma City 79.000
Chandler 75.167
Davis 72.500
Sperry 71.500
Atoka 69.500
Tulsa 67.667
Tulsa 67.500
Dewey 67.167
Henryetta 66.667
Park hill 64.167
Coalgate 63.667
Meeker 59.000
0 0.000

OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
79.000
75.167
72.500
71.500
69.500
67.667
67.500
67.167
66.667
64.167
63.667
59.000

0.000



OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017

September 9, 2017
FINALISTS-3A
FINAL
RANK TEAM NAME CITY SCORE
1 Cascia Hall Preparatory School Tulsa 186.167
2 Chandler High School Chandler 179.334
3 Millwood Public School Oklahoma City 173.667
4 Atoka High School Atoka 170.000
5 Lincoln Christian School Tulsa 169.334
6 Henryetta High School Henryetta 163.334
7 Dewey Public Schools Dewey 163.167
8 Sperry Public Schools Sperry 162.833
9 Davis High School Davis 156.166
10  Keys High School Park hill 153.334
11  Coalgate Public School Coalgate 149.334
12 Meeker High School Meeker 145.666



