

OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND September 9, 2017 FIGHT SONG - 3A

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL	
RANK	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE	
1	Cascia Hall Preparatory School	Tulsa	70.500	0.00	0.00	70.500	
2	Chandler High School	Chandler	65.667	0.00	0.00	65.667	
3	Lincoln Christian School	Tulsa	56.667	0.00	0.00	56.667	
4	Henryetta High School	Henryetta	56.500	0.00	0.00	56.500	
5	Atoka High School	Atoka	56.167	0.00	0.00	56.167	
6	Millwood Public School	Oklahoma City	53.667	0.00	0.00	53.667	
7	Dewey Public Schools	Dewey	52.833	0.00	0.00	52.833	
8	Keys High School	Park hill	52.500	0.00	0.00	52.500	
9	Sperry Public Schools	Sperry	52.333	0.00	0.00	52.333	
10	Meeker High School	Meeker	54.333	0.00	3.00	51.333	
11	Davis High School	Davis	49.833	0.00	0.00	49.833	
12	Coalgate Public School	Coalgate	46.500	0.00	0.00	46.500	
13	0	0	0.000	0.00	0.00	0.000	



OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND September 9, 2017 BAND DANCE-3A

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL	
RANK	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE	
1	Cascia Hall Preparatory School	Tulsa	48.167	0.00	0.00	48.167	
2	Lincoln Christian School	Tulsa	45.000	0.00	0.00	45.000	
3	Atoka High School	Atoka	44.333	0.00	0.00	44.333	
4	Dewey Public Schools	Dewey	43.167	0.00	0.00	43.167	
5	Millwood Public School	Oklahoma City	41.000	0.00	0.00	41.000	
6	Henryetta High School	Henryetta	40.167	0.00	0.00	40.167	
7	Coalgate Public School	Coalgate	39.167	0.00	0.00	39.167	
8	Sperry Public Schools	Sperry	39.000	0.00	0.00	39.000	
9	Chandler High School	Chandler	38.500	0.00	0.00	38.500	
10	Keys High School	Park hill	36.667	0.00	0.00	36.667	
11	Meeker High School	Meeker	35.333	0.00	0.00	35.333	
12	Davis High School	Davis	33.833	0.00	0.00	33.833	
13	0	0	0.000	0.00	0.00	0.000	



OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 - PRELIMINARY ROUND September 9, 2017 CROWD LEADING-3A

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL	
RANK	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE	
1	Millwood Public School	Oklahoma City	79.000	0.00	0.00	79.000	
2	Chandler High School	Chandler	75.167	0.00	0.00	75.167	
3	Davis High School	Davis	72.500	0.00	0.00	72.500	
4	Sperry Public Schools	Sperry	71.500	0.00	0.00	71.500	
5	Atoka High School	Atoka	69.500	0.00	0.00	69.500	
6	Lincoln Christian School	Tulsa	67.667	0.00	0.00	67.667	
7	Cascia Hall Preparatory School	Tulsa	67.500	0.00	0.00	67.500	
8	Dewey Public Schools	Dewey	67.167	0.00	0.00	67.167	
9	Henryetta High School	Henryetta	66.667	0.00	0.00	66.667	
10	Keys High School	Park hill	64.167	0.00	0.00	64.167	
11	Coalgate Public School	Coalgate	63.667	0.00	0.00	63.667	
12	Meeker High School	Meeker	59.000	0.00	0.00	59.000	
13	0	0	0.000	0.00	0.00	0.000	



OSSAA Game Day Championship 2017 September 9, 2017 FINALISTS-3A

				FINAL
	RANK	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
	1	Cascia Hall Preparatory School	Tulsa	186.167
	2	Chandler High School	Chandler	179.334
	3	Millwood Public School	Oklahoma City	173.667
	4	Atoka High School	Atoka	170.000
	5	Lincoln Christian School	Tulsa	169.334
	6	Henryetta High School	Henryetta	163.334
ų.	7	Dewey Public Schools	Dewey	163.167
	8	Sperry Public Schools	Sperry	162.833
	9	Davis High School	Davis	156.166
	10	Keys High School	Park hill	153.334
	11	Coalgate Public School	Coalgate	149.334
	12	Meeker High School	Meeker	145.666